Metrobus caters for the needs of passengers of all ages. Adults have a choice of monthly (52 or 44) or weekly (10,12 & 14) trips while discounted fares are offered to scholars in uniform, pensioners (60 years and older) ID to be produced when purchasing the card and people with disabilities. Scholars are able to purchase 130 trips which will last for the whole school term. Adult commuters and Scholars get 25% discount on multi journey trips. Pensioners pay R185.00 for 200 trips (irrespective of zones travelled) and lasts 1 year. Pensioners get 50% discount on multi journey trips applicable only if they travel during off peak times between 08h00 to 14h00. Normal adult fare will apply if pensioners wish to travel during peak times.

People with disabilities pay R371.00 for 100 trips, valid for 6 months. (Proof of the nature of the passenger's disability must be given when purchasing the card.) People with disabilities get 50% discount on multi journey trips.

The cost of the Smartcard is R64 (once off) and trips are then loaded onto the card. Passengers may also pay cash on our busses but loading trips onto a smartcard is the cheaper way. The cash payments and issuing change may be an inconvenience for both passengers and drivers.

There is also a Stored Value card available for passengers who do not travel on a daily basis and whose trips will accumulate and eventually expire if the buy monthly or weekly trips. Cash is loaded onto the Stored Value card which will not expire. When the passenger places his/her card on the driver's machine the correct amount for the trip will be deducted.

TRANSFER

Passengers who need to travel with two busses in order to reach their destination, will only pay for the first trip provided that the second trip is taken within two hours of boarding and paying for the first trip. For example, a passenger residing in the South of Joburg, but working in the North, utilizing four busses on a daily basis will only pay for two trips, provided he/she has a smartcard.

Contact our call centre on 0860 562 874 (Option 6) or call our information office in Gandhi Square for further details of our routes, timetables, zones etc.

Metrobus fares go up by 6.2% from 1 July 2017





Metrobus offers discounts for passengers who buy Weekly or Monthly tickets for affordable travel



Contact us:

- 0860 562 874 011 403 4300
 - 🗃 www.mbus.co.za
- www.reavaya.org.za
- 🕦 VayaMoja APP

ADULT FARES

STAGE No.	CASH FARE	STORED VALUE	52 TRIP MONTHLY	44 TRIP MONTHLY	14 TRIP MONTHLY	12 TRIP MONTHLY	10 TRIP MONTHLY
1	R10.80	R10.10	R421.20	R 356.40	R 113.40	R 97.20	R 81.00
2	R12.70	R11.90	R495.30	R 419.10	R 133.35	R 114.30	R 95.25
3	R15.30	R14.30	R596.70	R 504.90	R 160.65	R 137.70	R 114.75
4	R18.40	R17.30	R717.60	R 607.20	R 193.20	R 165.60	R 138.00
5	R21.30	R19.50	R830.70	R 702.90	R 223.65	R 191.70	R 159.75
6	R23.00	R21.00	R897.00	R 759.00	R 241.50	R 207.00	R 172.50
7	R25.10	R22.80	R978.90	R 828.30	R 263.55	R 225.90	R 188.25
8	R27.00	R24.80	R1 053.00	R 891.00	R 283.50	R 243.00	R 202.50

FARES FOR SCHOLARS IN UNIFORM

STAGE No.	CASH FARE	STORED VALUE	130 TRIP TERM	44 TRIP	10 TRIP
1	R 7.80	R 7.20	R760.50	R 257.40	R 58.50
2	R 9.10	R 8.00	R887.25	R 300.30	R 68.25
3	R 10.60	R 10.00	R1 033.50	R 349.80	R 79.50
4	R 13.10	R 12.00		R 432.30	R 98.25
5	R 15.00	R 13.50		R 495.00	R 112.50
6	R 16.00	R 14.90		R 528.00	R 120.00
7	R 17.60	R 15.80		R 580.80	R 132.00
8	R 18.70	R 16.40		R 617.10	R 140.25

PENSIONER FARES

FARES FOR PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES

FARES FOR CHILDREN BETWEEN THE AGES OF 3 AND 12 YEARS OLD

STAGE No.	CASH FARE	STORED VALUE	STAGE No.	CASH FARE	STORED VALUE	STAGE No.	CASH FARE	STORED VALUE
1	R 3.20	R 2.90	1	R 7.40	R 6.80	1	R 7.80	R 7.20
2	R 4.50	R 4.40	2	R 8.30	R 7.70	2	R 9.10	R 8.00
3	R 5.70	R 5.20	3	R 10.20	R 9.50	3	R 10.60	R 10.00
4	R 7.20	R 6.70	4	R 12.30	R 11.20	4	R 13.10	R 12.00
5	R 8.10	R 7.70	5	R 14.30	R 12.70	5	R 15.00	R 13.50
6	R 9.80	R 8.60	6	R 15.30	R 14.30	6	R 16.00	R 14.90
7	R 10.70	R 10.10	7	R 16.80	R 15.20	7	R 17.60	R 15.80
8	R 11.90	R 10.90	8	R 17.70	R 16.20	8	R 18.80	R 17.40
R185.00 For 200 Trips Valid For			R371.00 for 100 trips valid for			R371.00 for 100 trips valid for		

1 Year Irrespective of the number Of Zones Travelled. Conditions Applicable.

of zones travelled.

Conditions applicable.

6 months irrespective of the number | 6 months irrespective of the number of zones travelled.

Conditions applicable.